
Resultat Underskottet 2016-02-06

Klass 2 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Andreas Åhlander Oxelösunds Skg 6 6 5 8 5 2 32 2

2 Richard Uggelberg Boo Skf 0 0 1 5 6 3 15 0

Klass 3 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla 3 5 8 6 4 4 30 3

2 P-O Eklund Stånga Etelheim 3 6 6 2 5 3 25 0

Klass 4 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Jörgen Öijwall Oxelösund 10 7 6 8 7 5 43 0

2 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro Skf 4 3 7 5 0 5 24 1

Klass E Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 10 6 10 8 6 6 46 5

2 Per Andersson Gullberg 10 6 10 8 5 6 45 1

Klass 55 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Bo Wettergren Turinge 10 6 9 7 8 5 45 3

2 Sixten Backman Stenkumla 10 5 9 7 8 5 44 4

3 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla 9 7 9 6 7 5 43 2

4 Birger Johansson Stenkumla 6 4 9 8 3 6 36 8

5 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla 9 6 3 8 4 5 35 2

6 John Häggkvist Boo Skf 6 5 8 5 6 4 34 0

7 Bo Eriksson Boo Skf 2 5 8 2 2 6 25 0

8 Robert Zettergren Boo Skf 1 4 8 5 1 4 23 3

9 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg Skf 3 3 3 6 4 4 23 2

10 Marie Backman Stenkumla 3 3 1 3 8 3 21 1

Klass 65 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf 4 8 9 8 8 6 43 5

2 Willy Palm Kvarsebo 10 3 10 5 6 6 40 2

3 Jimmy Grahn Rimbo Skf 7 5 9 6 7 5 39 4

4 Anders Bergström Stenkumla 9 8 7 7 3 4 38 2

5 Anita Abrahamsson KKI Skf 5 6 8 4 8 6 37 5

6 Gert Säiner Stenkumla 9 2 7 6 8 2 34 1

7 K-E Schärlund Rosersberg Skf 6 2 3 7 3 6 27 2

8 Allan Martis Stenkumla 4 4 4 0 3 4 19 0

Klass L Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Totalt:

1 Hans Ranqvist Oxelösunds Skg 10 8 9 8 8 6 49 6

2 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby 7 8 10 8 8 6 47 5

3 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo 9 7 8 8 8 6 46 6

4 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösunds Skg 10 8 7 8 7 6 46 3

5 John-Gunnar AnderssonRimbo Skf 10 4 10 7 5 5 41 1

6 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge Skg 6 6 10 8 4 6 40 5

7 Stefan Szabo Oxelösunds Skg 9 8 5 4 6 6 38 0



Lag

Gullberg

E Per Andersson 45

L Kurt Harrström 47

92

Turinge

E Jari Hokkanen 46

55 Bo Wettergren 45

91

Stenkumla 2

65 Anders Bergström 38

55 Gunilla Norbäck 43

81

Stenkumla 3

55 Lars Tofftén 35

55 Birger Johansson 36

71

Stenkumla 1

55 Sixten Backman 44

55 Marie Backman 21
65

Stenkumla/Stånga Etelheim
3 Karin Tofftén 30
3 P-O Eklund 25

55

Stenkumla 4

65 Allan Martis 19

65 Gert Säiner 34

53

Rosersberg

55 Siv Schärlund 23

65 K-E Schärlund 27

50


